Rev 1.9
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO3212• Rev. 1.9
- 1 -
DIO3212
High-Bandwidth and Low on-Resistance Analog Switch
Features
 Overvoltage tolerance (OVT)

powered on.
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Part No. Top Marking MSL RoHS TA Package
DIO3212QN10 YWGB 1 Green -40 to 85°C QFN2*1.5-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO3212DN10 D3212 3 Green -40 to 85°C DFN3*3-10 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO3212MP10 DIO3212 3 Green -40 to 85°C MSOP-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO3212
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO3212• Rev. 1.9
- 2 -